o o1 A

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FuWe60AF
Madhulika Das

D/O: Sourav Kumar Maharana, House no- B-501, Gaurav
Aster, Gaurav Valley, VILL- Vinay Nagar, Landmark- Near
GCC Club, P.S- Kashimira, P.O- Mira road, DIST- Thane,
Maharashtra, 401107, India.

7978484511

LOAN

Maharashtra 401107
Yes

Local

Madhulika Das

Self

GCC CALAB AMBEDKAR PARK

Easy

Yes

9938375489

35

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

19.2830275

72.8849549

47308

2025-08-29



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Time Of Report 16:54:05

Date of Allocation 2025-08-29

Time of Allocation 14:16:11

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

! ME?&E’SB 6v5@j§er Rd, Kashlmlrauer
B8 3 rgedosad

3

80 sz(fﬂ)'ﬂ‘gf era Road East, era
280030 /3o 4710

9&”6@" \fﬂlﬂﬂ(ﬁh‘l@ﬁa Mira Road East, .
Piidode - 201 f010 o/ +4




30 residence_photo_outside

5843v2 \{fﬂl‘%‘{(ggfwllra Mira Rbad East, ...
Pirizede > 40109040 AT T™

31 Photo with Agent

ol

32 Photo of ID Proof

&
eI 21N A6 / Your Aadl

3385 6253 5722
6611 ARIIR, 691l IR0

/////

Gaurav Valle Kashlmlra, era Road East, .
29-08-2025 04:53:2

19.2830608,72. 894‘3"” I
Pincode : 401107 07

Important - Mandatory to be fi
1 Date and Time of Visit 9r82025 16:54:05
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A WN

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



