

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FuWe60AF
2	Customer Name	Madhulika Das
3	Address	D/O: Sourav Kumar Maharana, House no- B-501, Gaurav Aster, Gaurav Valley, VILL- Vinay Nagar, Landmark- Near GCC Club, P.S- Kashimira, P.O- Mira road, DIST- Thane, Maharashtra, 401107, India.
4	Contact Number	7978484511
5	Product	LOAN
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 401107
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Madhulika Das
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	GCC CALAB AMBEDKAR PARK
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9938375489
15	Applicant Age	35
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	19.2830275
20	Longitude	72.8849549
21	Case Id	47308
22	Date Of Report	2025-08-29

23	Time Of Report	16:54:05
----	----------------	----------

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-29
25	Time of Allocation	14:16:11

26	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

27	residence_photo_with_applicant	
----	--------------------------------	---

28	residence_photo_with_agent	
----	----------------------------	--

29	residence_photo_with_inside_household	
----	---------------------------------------	--

30	residence_photo_outside	
31	Photo with Agent	
32	Photo of ID Proof	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 16:54:05
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

